All dimensions are in inches and (millimeters) unless otherwise specified.
WARNING:
• Always wear approved eye protection.
• Protect hands when cleaning magnetic tip. Use gloves or cloth.
• Avoid magnetic contact with sensitive electronic or computer equipment.
• NOT insulated. Do NOT use on live circuits.
WARNING:
• To avoid personal injury and damage to this tool, do not allow

(lbs.)
908-12 86080-5 12' (3.5 m) 5/8" (16 mm)  .33
908-16 86081-2 16' (5 m) 1" (25 mm)  .60
908-25 86082-9 25' (7.5 m) 1" (25 mm)  .90
908-7.5ME 86084-3 7.5 m (25') 25 mm (1")  .90
908-30 86083-6 30' (9 m) 1" (25 mm) 1.10
Power-Return
Steel Rules –
Double-Sided
Cat. No. UPC No.
0-92644+
Blade
Length
Width Weight
(lbs.)
918-16RE 86085-0 16' (5 m) 1" (25 mm)  .60
918-25RE 86086-7 25' (7.5 m) 1" (25 mm)  .90
918-7.5ME-RE 86088-1 7.5 m (25') 25 mm (1")  .90
918-30RE 86087-4 30' (9 m) 1" (25 mm) 1.10
Cat. No. UPC No.
0-92644+
Blade
Length
Width Weight
(lbs.)
916-16RE 86076-8 16' (5 m) 1" (25 mm)  .63
916-25RE 86073-7 25' (7.5 m) 1" (25 mm)  .90
916-7.5ME-RE 86078-2 7.5 m (25') 25 mm (1")  .90
916-30RE 86077-5 30' (9 m) 1" (25 mm) 1.10
Power-Return Rules –
Magnetic Dual-End Hook,
Double-Sided Blade
Power-Return